
The strong points of this monofork are its high moment of inertia
and its relatively small size. With only 140 mm thickness,
it can pick up a 2000 Kg load in double depth alone,
despite the small bending and the high work
pace it can reach. It’s very useful in all those
situations where there’s no room for a typical
pair of forks and where the load to handle is else
than the normal europallet. 

A benefit deriving from the single-
engine arrangement is the simple
and conventional operation.

1000

1300 1300 2650 19

1400 1400 2850 22

1500 1500 3050 26

1600 1600 3250 30

1700 1700 3450 35

1800 1800 3650 41

2000 2000 3900 46

LOAD

(KG)Q FIXED BODY

LENGTH (MM)

UPPER SLIDE

LENGTH (MM)L

BD140-130

BD140-140

BD140-150

BD140-160

BD140-170

BD140-180

BD140-200

PRODUCT CODE Ls STROKE (MM)

MAX BENDING

UNDER LOAD

(MM)
S2

BUD FORK


