





BUD FORK

The strong points of this monofork are its high moment of inertia and its relatively small size. With only 140 mm thickness, it can pick up a 2000 Kg load in double depth alone, despite the small bending and the high work pace it can reach. It's very useful in all those situations where there's no room for a typical pair of forks and where the load to handle is else than the normal europallet.

BD140-140 1400 2850 2	9
BD140-150 1500 3050 2	2
	6
BD140-160 1000 1600 1600 3250 3	0
BD140-170 1700 1700 3450 3	5
BD140-180 1800 1800 3650 4	1
BD140-200 2000 3900 4	6

A benefit deriving from the singleengine arrangement is the simple and conventional operation.



